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2020 GENERAL ELECTION RESULT 

Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 41,429 - Total Ballots 33,090 : 79.87% 

Proposed Tax Levy - Renewal - Paris Township - Fire - 5.9 mills 3 

years 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

For the Tax Levy 

Against the Tax Levy 

Undervote 

Overvote 

1 

1 

1,004 

713 

291 

35 

0 

100.00% 

71.02% 

28.98% 

Proposed Tax Levy- Renewal - Union Township - 5.5 mills 5 years 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

For the Tax Levy 

Against the Tax Levy 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 

2 

935 

686 

249 

22 

0 

100.00% 

73.37% 

26.63% 
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45 of 45 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

Fairbanks Local School District - Renewal - 0.25% 5 years 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

FOR THE TAX 

AGAINST THE TAX 

Undervote 

Overvote 

13 

13 

3,938 

2,371 

1,567 

89 

0 

100.00% 

60.21% 

39.79% 

Proposed Tax Levy- Renewal - North Union Local School District -

2.95 mills 5 years 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

FOR THE TAX LEVY 

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 

Undervote 

Overvote 

10 

10 

3,890 

2,160 

1,730 

115 

0 

100.00% 

55.53% 

44.47% 

Proposed Tax Levy- Renewal - Liberty Township - Fire - 1 mill 5 

years 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

For the Tax Levy 

Against the Tax Levy 

Undervote 

Overvote 

2 

2 

1,171 

808 

363 

26 

0 

100.00% 

69.00% 

31.00% 




